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Passed the
held in

227 (With Dist.)

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN PUNJABI EXAMINATION, 2022
The following Candidates are declared to have

Examination for the Certificate Course in Punjabi

April, 2022:-

Roll No Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 300)

DEPARTMENT OF PUNJABI

21212611002 ARSHPREET SINGH 175
SUMEET SINGH

21212611007 INDUMATHI TANEJA 207
N GUNAPALAN

21212611008 KULWANT SINGH MALHOTRA
NANAK SINGH

21212611011 MANJIT SINGH ANAND 199
JOGINDER SINGH ANAND

21212611012 NAKUL RAJAN 209
SATNAM SINGH

21212611014 NIRMALJIT KAUR 222
J S NIRMAN

21212611016 POONAM DEVI 189
OM PAL

21212611017 PRIYA KAPUR 204
PAWAN KUMAR

21212611022 RUPINDER KAUR 202
JAGJIT SINGH

21212611023 SATINDER PAL SINGH 172
HARGOBIND SINGH KALRA

21212611024 SHASHI UJHWAL GUPTA 208
DEORAJ PRASAD GUPTA

21212611026 SHWETA GOYAL 187
ASHOK GOYAL

21212611028 SIMRAN PREET KAUR 192
HARBAKSH SINGH KOHLT

21212611029 SIMRANPREET KAUR 200

PARMEET SINGH

Contd.P/2
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CERTIFICATE COURSE IN PUNJABI EXAMINATION,

2022

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

21212611030

21212611032

21212611033

21212611034

21212611036

21212611038

21212611039

21212611040

21212611042

21212611043

SOUMYA MAHAJAN
MANOJ KUMAR MAHAJAN

SUMIT
OMPAL SINGH

SUMIT JOSHI
RAMKISHAN JOSHI

SUMIT KUMAR
SOHAN PAL

TANIA LAMBA
SATENDER LAMBA

VED PRAKASH MISHRA
SHYAM NARAYAN MISHRA

WANG ZHOU
WANG LIANGHATI

YASHNA ARORA
MANOJ KUMAR ARORA

YATIN BATRA
DINESH KUMAR

YOJNA KALTA
MANMOHAN KALIA

201

198

195

175

168

160

207

198

204

234 (With Dist.)

The result of the remaining candidates is shown as under:-

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

21212611001

21212611003

21212611004

21212611005

21212611006

ANMOL PANDEY
RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY

BRAHAM JOT SINGH
SURINDER PAL SINGH

DEVENDER SINGH
DIWAN SINGH

GAURAV SADANA
RAJESH KUMAR SADANA

HARVINDER SINGH SETHI
MANMOHAN SINGH SETHI

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Failed
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN PUNJABI EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No Name of Candidate Result

Father’s Name
DEPARTMENT OF PUNJABI

21212611009 MAJOR SINGH Failed
KHANDA SINGH

21212611010 MANI BHUSHAN Absent
SAMUNDER PASWAN

21212611013 NIKHIL PANDEY Absent
BHAGWAN DATT PANDEY

21212611015 PARUL BEHL Absent
PERVEEN KUMAR

21212611018 RAHUL RAJAN Absent
SATNAM SINGH

21212611019 RAJ KUMAR SAH Failed
RAM PUJAN SAH

21212611020 RICHAN Absent
AJAY KUMAR

21212611021 ROHAN CHAUHAN Absent
PREM CHAUHAN

21212611025 SHOBHA KAUR Absent
MANOHAR LAL

21212611027 SIMRAN JEET SIDDHU Absent
AJEET SINGH SIDDHU

21212611031 SUHAVI KALSI Failed
JAPINDER SINGH

21212611035 SURAJ KUMAR Failed
MUKESH BABU

21212611037 UMESH KUMAR Failed
GURU PRASAD

21212611041 YASHPREET Absent
HARISH BAJAJ
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Delhi, the 5" July, 2022

- : DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



